
Labs21 2009 Annual Conference


Conference Schedule – Overview


Monday, September 21 Tuesday, September 22 Wednesday, September 23 Thursday, September 24 

7:00 a.m. 

Breakfast/Registration Breakfast/Registration 

8:00 a.m. Morning Roundtables/ 

Tech Fair Opens 

9:00 a.m. 

Opening Plenary Session/ 

10:00 a.m. Break Keynote Address 

Break Break 

11:00 a.m. 

Lunch/ 

12:00 p.m. Exhibitor Presentations Lunch/ Banquet Luncheon/ 

Exhibitor Presentations Go Beyond Awards 

1:00 p.m. (Tech Fair Closes Ceremony 

at 2:00 p.m.) 

2:00 p.m. 

Break 

3:00 p.m. Break 

Break 

4:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

8:00 p.m. 

9:00 p.m. 

10:00 p.m. 

Breakfast/Registration 

Morning Roundtables 

Workshops 

Technical Sessions and Symposia Technical Sessions 

Registration/Breakfast/ 

Tech Fair Opens 

Workshops 

Technical Sessions and Symposia Technical Sessions 

Lunch 

Workshops 

Technical Sessions and Symposia 

Technical Sessions and Symposia 

Workshops Tour #3: C. C. Perry “K” Generating 

Station and District Steam System Technical Sessions and Symposia 

Technical Sessions and Symposia 

Tour #1: Indiana University School 

of Medicine Research III facility 

Evening Reception/ 

Exhibitor Presentations 

Tour #2: Eli Lilly and Company 

Biotechnology Development 

Laboratory (Building 362) 


