## Labs21 2009 Annual Conference Conference Schedule – Overview

	Monday, September 21	Tuesday, September 22	Wednesday, September 23	Thursday, September 24
7:00 a.m.				<u> </u>
	Breakfast/Registration		Breakfast/Registration	Breakfast/Registration
8:00 a.m.		Registration/Breakfast/	Morning Roundtables/	Morning Roundtables
	Workshops	Tech Fair Opens	Tech Fair Opens	
9:00 a.m.			Technical Sessions and Symposia	Technical Sessions
		Opening Plenary Session/		
10:00 a.m.	Break	Keynote Address		
	Workshops		Break	Break
11:00 a.m.			Technical Sessions and Symposia	Technical Sessions
		Lunch/		
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	Exhibitor Presentations	Lunch/	Banquet Luncheon/
			Exhibitor Presentations	Go Beyond Awards
1:00 p.m.	Workshops		(Tech Fair Closes	Ceremony
		Technical Sessions and Symposia	at 2:00 p.m.)	
2:00 p.m.			Technical Sessions and Symposia	
	Break			
3:00 p.m.	Workshops	Break		Tour #3: C. C. Perry "K" Generating
		Technical Sessions and Symposia	Break	Station and District Steam System
4:00 p.m.			Technical Sessions and Symposia	
5:00 p.m.	Tour #1: Indiana University School	Evening Reception/	Tour #2: Eli Lilly and Company	
	of Medicine Research III facility	Exhibitor Presentations	Biotechnology Development	
6:00 p.m.			Laboratory (Building 362)	
7:00 p.m.	-			
	-			
8:00 p.m.	-			
	-			
9:00 p.m.				
10:00 p.m.				